BANK OF AMERICA %7

Bank of America Business Advantage

Statement Dates
Description

Total credits

Total debits

New Balance Total

CardHolder Name
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE

January 11, 2024 - February 10, 2024
Summary Amt.

Posting Date Trans. Date

1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024
2/2/2024
2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024

1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/29/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/4/2024
2/2/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024

4,759.32
4,759.32

Reference ID

: 85175304024980003672590
: 55432864026200920633465
:05410194026018195821331
1 55436874029160293220203
1 51742954033091729000111
: 85454914032900013988123
1 05410194035069869630432
:05410194035069869370526
:05410194035069868048271
: 85454914033900014052803
: 51742954039091725000531
: 51742954039091725000515
: 51742954040091726000180

Limestone Charter Association
6923 N. Trenholm Rd.
Columbia, SC 29206

Description

APEXGRAPHIX

TUPELO HONEY MYRTLE B
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
PRINTSOUTH PRINTING IN
SLED CHECK NON PROFIT
NATL ALLIANCE PUBLIC
FEDEX OFFIC15000015024
FEDEX OFFIC15000015024
FEDEX OFFIC15000015024
NATL ALLIANCE PUBLIC
SLED CHECK NON PROFIT
SLED CHECK NON PROFIT
SLED CHECK NON PROFIT

Amount
154.58
143.97
281.65
246.38

8.00
3,210.00
32.38
86.68
86.68
485.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

B2 Vo Vo V0 B V2 T Vo B Vo S Vo B V2 A V0 R V2 S V0 S Vo

MCC Merchant Category Expense Category

5111 STATIONARY, OFFICE SUPPLIES, PR Wholesale Distributors & Manufacturers

5812 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS Amusement and Entertainment

3405 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR Automobile/Vehicle Rentals

2741 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PF Contracted Services

9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSE Government Services

8299 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERV Professional Services & Membership Organizations
7338 QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION Business Services

7338 QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION Business Services

7338 QUICK-COPY AND REPRODUCTION Business Services

8299 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERV Professional Services & Membership Organizations
9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSE Government Services

9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSE Government Services

9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSE Government Services



